
2013 Campaign Members
Meet the members of the council that work so hard year round to make the Workplace 
Giving Campaign such a success. 
Feel free to contact any of us for pledging assistance or more information on the 
campaign. We're here to help!

 

Brian Detman 
Non-Departmental – Chair’s Office 
501 SE Hawthorne, 6th Floor 
Portland, OR 97214 
(503) 988-5531 
fax: (503) 988-3093 
 
brian.detman@multco.us

Alternate: Marc Rose 
County Auditor’s Office 
(503) 988-3359 
marc.b.rose@multco.us

 

Patrick Williams 
County Assets 
501 SE Hawthorne, 4th Floor 
Portland, OR 97214 
 
(503) 988-4669 
Fax: (503) 988-3368 
patrick.williams@multco.us

Alternate: Victoria "Tori" Hiller 
victoria.hiller@multco.us

Alexandra Jugariu 
County Management 
(503) 988-5015 
fax: (503) 988-6939 
alex.jugariu@multco.us
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Julia Porras 
Sheriff’s Office 
501 SE Hawthorne Suite 350 
Portland, OR 97214 
(503) 988-4423 

fax: (503) 988-4317 
julia.porras@mcso.us

Alternate: Stephen Wright 
(503) 988-4560 
steve.wright@mcso.us

Dawn Sechrist 
District Attorney’s Office 
1020 SW 4th Room 8014 
Portland OR 97204 
(503) 988-5162 
fax: (503)988-3643 
dawn.sechrist@mcda.us

Alternate: Helen O’Brien 
(503) 988-5451 x85451 
Helen.obrien@mcda.us

Kristie LoPresti 
Dept. of County Human Services (DCHS) 
421 SW Oak, Ste 240 
Portland, OR 97204 
(503)988-3691 

fax: (503)988-3332 
kristie.m.lopresti@multco.us

Alternate: Dorothy Sampson 
(503) 988-3691 
dorothy.r.sampson@multco.us

 

 

Greta Gutierrez 
Library - Central 
801 SW 10 Ave 
Portland, OR 97030 
(503) 988-5472 

fax: (503) 988-5226 
gretag@multco.us
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Alternate: Judy Anderson 
judya@multcolib.org  

 

Kim Parsons-Anderson 
Community Services 
1600 SE 190th Room 224 
Portland OR 97233 

(503)988-5881 
kim.b.parsons-anderson@multco.us

Alternate: Cristabel Nichols 
503-988-6824 
cristabel.nichols@multco.us

Debby Patten 
Dept. of Community Justice 
501 SE Hawthorne Blvd, Suite 250 
Portland OR 97214 
(503)988-3007 

fax: (503)988-3357

Alternate: Denisa Menn 
503-988-3747 
denisa.menn@multco.us

Ronnie Meyers 
Health Department 
426 SW Stark St 8th Floor 
Portland OR 97204 
 

(503)988-3030 
fax: (503)988-3035 
ronnie.w.meyers@multco.us

Alternate: Fannie Kent 
503-988-3674 
fannie.j.kent@multco.us
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